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РАСПИСАНИЕ ЗАНЯТИЙ 
в объединениях МБОУ ДО ДЮЦ на 2025 - 2026 учебный год 

художественная  направленность 

№ 
 

Наименование   
объединения 

ФИО 
педагога  

/ уч.  
нагрузка 

 
к
а
б 

№
 г 
р 

День и время занятий 

ПН ВТ СР 
 

ЧТ 
 

ПТ СБ ВС 

1 
 

ЗВЕЗДОЧКИ 
(современные 
 эстрадные танцы) 
 6-8 лет 

Трой-
някова 

Л.В. 
/ 4 ч 

18 1 11301200 
12151245 

 11301200 
12151245 

    

2 

МИРАЖ 
(современные 
 эстрадные танцы) 
 8-10 лет 

Трой-
някова 

Л.В. 
/ 4 ч 

18 1 900 945 
10001045 

   900 945 
10001045 

  

 
3 

АПЛОДИС-
МЕНТЫ 
(театральное ис-
кусство) 7-14 лет 

Филев 
Ф.Ю. 
/ 4 ч 

18 1  14001445

15001545  14001445

15001545    

4 

ФАБУЛА 
(театральное ис-
кусство) 10-14 лет 

  

 
1 

       

АКТЕРСКОЕ 
МАСТЕРСТВО 

Филев 
Ф.Ю. 
/ 4 ч 

18 

 930 1015 

10301115  930 1015 

10301115    

ВОКАЛ 
Дынько 

О.Н. 
/ 2 ч 

930 1015 

10301115       

АКТЕРСКОЕ 
МАСТЕРСТВО 

Филев 
Ф.Ю. 
/ 4 ч 

18 2 

 16001645

17001745  16001645

17001745    

ВОКАЛ 
Филев 
Ф.Ю. 
/ 2 ч 

     16001645

17001745 
 

АКТЕРСКОЕ 
МАСТЕРСТВО 

Филев 
Ф.Ю. 
/ 4 ч 

18 3 

 18001845

19001945  18001845

19001945    

ВОКАЛ 
Дынько 

О.Н. 
/ 2 ч 

18001845

19001945       

5 

РАДУЖНАЯ 
МАСТЕРСКАЯ 
(декоративно-
прикладное искус-
ство)  7 - 10 лет 

Саркис
ян 

М.В. 
/ 10 ч 

47 1  10001045 
11001145  10001045 

11001145  15001545 
16001645 

 

47 2  
14001445

15001545 
 

  
 

13001345 
14001445 

 

6 
ВОЛШЕБНАЯ 
КИСТОЧКА 
(изобразительное 
искусство) 7-10 лет 

Рябце-
ва Н.Р. 
 / 8 ч 

47 1 
10001045 

11001145  
10001045 

11001145   
 

 

47 2 14001445 

15001545  13001345 

14001445   
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